DDS 2-CHANNEL FUNCTION
GENERATOR
References : GBF10M, GBF25M, GBF25MAM
DDS generator with 2 outputs
Adjustable frequency from 1 μHz to 10 or 25 MHz
Large 3.9 '' colour graphic display
14-bit vertical resolution
Frequency meter 200 MHz
USB communication interface
Reference GBF10M GBF25M GBF25MAM
Technology DDS DDS DDS
Frequency output 1 ?Hz to 10 MHz 1 ?Hz to 25 MHz 1 ?Hz to 25 MHz
Display LCD 3,9" color LCD 3,9" color LCD 3,9" color
Channel 2 2 2
Amplified output No No No
Frequencymeter No No No
Modulation No No AM, FM, PM, FSK
Communication PC PC PC
Dimensions (W x H x D) 235 x 110 x 295 mm 235 x 110 x 295 mm 235 x 110 x 295 mm
Mass 3 Kg 3 Kg 3 Kg
Warranty 1 year 1 year 1 year
15 Av. des grenots - 91150 Etampes
Tel. : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 72 - Fax : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 74 - Email : info@sordalab.com
Form of signals sine, square, ramp, pulse,
noise, arbitrary (26
signals)
sine, square, ramp, pulse,
noise, arbitrary (26
signals)
sine, square, ramp, pulse,
noise, arbitrary (26
signals)
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
15 Av. des grenots - 91150 Etampes
Tel. : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 72 - Fax : +33 (0)1 69 92 26 74 - Email : info@sordalab.com